
 

 

Postgraduate Taught 2025/2026 
Name Department Home 

Entrant 
2025  
Full time 

Home 
Entrant 
2025  
Part time 

Overseas 
2025  
Full time 

Overseas 
2025  
Part time 

Accounting and Finance 
MSc FT 

Business Informatics, 

Systems and Accounting; 

Henley Business School 

15500  28500  

Accounting and 
International Management 
MSc 

Henley Business School     

Accounting, Financial 
Management & Digital 
Business MSc FT 

Business Informatics, 

Systems and Accounting; 

Henley Business School 

14500  27500  

Advanced Legal Studies 
LLM 

School of Law 11750  25850  

Advanced Legal Studies 
LLM PT 

School of Law 11750  25850  

Agric, Ecology and 
Environment MSc by 
Research FT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

13550 6775 27650 13825 

Agric, Ecology and 
Environment MSc by 
Research PT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

13550 6775 27650 13825 

Agricultural and Food 
Economics MSc (Research) 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Agricultural Economics 
(Development) MSc FL 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Agricultural Economics 
(Development) MSc PL 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Agricultural Economics 
MSc 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  



Agricultural Economics 
MSc PT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Agriculture and 
Development MSc 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Agriculture and 
Development MSc 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

App International Dev (Agri 
and Soc Dev) MSc FT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

App International Dev (Agri 
and Soc Dev) MSc PT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

App International Dev (Dev 
Pol and Plan) MSc FT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

App International Dev (Dev 
Pol and Plan) MSc PT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

App International Dev 
(Economic Dev) MSc FT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

App International Dev 
(Economic Dev) MSc PT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

App International Dev (Law 
and Dev) MSc FT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

App International Dev (Law 
and Dev) MSc PT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

App International Dev (Soc 
Pol and Sus Liv) MSc FT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

App International Dev (Soc 
Pol and Sus Liv) MSc PT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

11750  25850  



Economics 

Applied Economics MSc FT School of Politics, 

Economics and 

International Relations 

11750  25850  

Applied Economics MSc PT School of Politics, 

Economics and 

International Relations 

11750  25850  

Applied Int Dev MSc (NOD-
UOR-NOD) FT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Atmosphere Ocean and 
Climate MSc 

Meteorology; School of 

Mathematical, Physical and 

Computational Sciences 

12800  30950  

Atmosphere Ocean and 
Climate MSc PT 

Meteorology; School of 

Mathematical, Physical and 

Computational Sciences 

12800  30950  

Atmosphere Ocean and 
Climate PGDip 

Meteorology; School of 

Mathematical, Physical and 

Computational Sciences 

12800  30950  

Behavioural Finance MSc ICMA Centre; Henley 
Business School 

15500  28500  

Behavioural Finance MSc ICMA Centre; Henley 
Business School 

15500  28500  

Biomedicine MSc by 
Research FT 

School of Biological 
Sciences 

12800  30950  

Bus Info, Systems and Acc 
MSc by Research FT 

Business Informatics, 

Systems and Accounting; 

Henley Business School 

15500  28500  

Business Economics MSc School of Politics, 

Economics and 

International Relations 

11750  25850  

Business Economics MSc 
PT 

School of Politics, 

Economics and 

International Relations 

11750  25850  

Business Technology 
Consulting MSc 

Business Informatics, 

Systems and Accounting; 

Henley Business School 

    

Cellular & Molecular Pharmacy; School of     



Neuroscience MSc by 
Research 

Chemistry, Food and 

Pharmacy 

Chemical Research MSc Chemistry; School of 
Chemistry, Food and 
Pharmacy 

14800 7400 32950 16475 

Chemical Research MSc PT Chemistry; School of 
Chemistry, Food and 
Pharmacy 

14800 7400 32950 16475 

Children's Literature MRes English Literature; School 
of 
Literature and Languages 

11750  25850  

Children's Literature MRes 
PT 

English Literature; School 
of 
Literature and Languages 

11750  25850  

Classics and Ancient 
History MA 

Classics; School of 
Humanities 

11750  25850  

Classics and Ancient 
History MA PT 

Classics; School of 
Humanities 

11750  25850  

Climate Change and 
Artificial Intelligence MSc 
FT 

Meteorology; School of 

Mathematical, Physical and 

Computational Sciences 

12800  30950  

Climate Change and 
Artificial Intelligence MSc 
PT 

Meteorology; School of 

Mathematical, Physical and 

Computational Sciences 

12800  30950  

Climate Change and 
Development MSc PT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Climate Chg, Sustainable 
Bus and Green Fin MSc 
FT 

ICMA Centre; Henley 
Business School 

15500  28500  

Cognitive Neuroscience 
MSc 

Psychology; School of 
Psych 
and Clin Lang Sci 

12800  30950  

Cognitive Neuroscience 
MSc PT 

Psychology; School of 
Psych 

and Clin Lang Sci 

12800  30950  

Communciation Design MA 
FT 

Typography; School of Arts 
and Comm Design 

11750  25850  

Communciation Design MA 
PT 

Typography; School of Arts 
and Comm Design 

11750  25850  

Communication Design Typography; School of Arts 11750  25850  



(Book Design) MA FT and Comm Design 

Communication Design 
(Book Design) MA PT 

Typography; School of Arts 
and Comm Design 

11750  25850  

Communication Design 
(Graphic Design) MA FT 

Typography; School of Arts 
and Comm Design 

11750  25850  

Communication Design 
(Graphic Design) MA PT 

Typography; School of Arts 
and Comm Design 

11750  25850  

Communication Design 
(Information Design) 
MA FT 

Typography; School of Arts 
and Comm Design 

11750  25850  

Communication Design 
(Information Design) 
MA PT 

Typography; School of Arts 

and Comm Design 

11750  25850  

Communication Design 
(Typeface Design) MA FT 

Typography; School of Arts 
and Comm Design 

11750  25850  

Communication Design 
(Typeface Design) MA PT 

Typography; School of Arts 
and Comm Design 

11750  25850  

Communication for 
Development MSc FT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 
Devpt and Applied 
Economics 

11750  25850  

Communication for 
Development MSc PT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 
Devpt and Applied 
Economics 

11750  25850  

Con Man and International 
Development MSc FT 

School of Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, School of 

Built 

Environment 

12800  30950  

Conflict and International 
Security MA FT 

Graduate Institute for 

Politics and International 

Studies 

11750  25850  

Conflict and International 
Security MA PT 

Graduate Institute for 

Politics and International 

Studies 

11750  25850  

Construction Cost 
Management MSc 

School of Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, School of 

Built 

Environment 

12800  30950  



Construction Management 
MSc 

School of Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, School of 

Built 

Environment 

12800  30950  

Construction Management 
with Industry Placement 
MSc FT 

School of Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, School of 

Built 

Environment 

12800  30950  

Consumer Behaviour MSc 
FT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Consumer Behaviour MSc 
PT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Corporate Finance MSc ICMA Centre; Henley 

Business School 

15500  28500  

Corporate Finance MSc ICMA Centre; Henley 
Business School 

15500  28500  

Creative Enterprise (Art) 
MA PT 

Art; School of Arts and 
Communication Design 

11750  25850  

Creative Enterprise (Comm 
Des) MA 

Typography; School of Arts 
and Comm Design 

11750  25850  

Creative Enterprise (Film) 
MA 

Film, Theatre and TV; 
School of Arts and Comm 
Design 

11750  25850  

Creative Writing MA FT English Literature; School 
of 

Literature and Languages 

11750  25850  

Creative Writing MA PT English Literature; School 
of 
Literature and Languages 

11750  25850  

Data and Decision Analysis 
(UoR-NUIST) FT MSc 

School of Politics, 
Economics and 
International Relations 

    

Data Science (UoR-NUIST) 
FT MSc 

Computer Science; School 

of Mathematical, Physical 

and 

    



Computational Sciences 

Data Science and 
Advanced Computing MSc 
FT 

Computer Science; School 
of 

Mathematical, Physical and 

Computational Sciences 

12800  30950  

Data Science and 
Advanced Computing MSc 
PT 

Computer Science; School 

of Mathematical, Physical 

and 

Computational Sciences 

12800  30950  

Design and Management of 
Sust Built Env MSc 

School of Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, School of 

Built 

Environment 

12800  30950  

Development Finance MSc APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Development Finance MSc 
PT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Dietetics MSc FT Food and Nutritional 

Sciences; School of 

Chemistry, Food and 

Pharmacy 

9535  30950  

Digital Business and Data 
Analytics MSc FT 

Business Informatics, 

Systems and Accounting; 

Henley Business School 

14500 7250 27000 13500 

Digital Business and Data 
Analytics MSc PT 

Business Informatics, 

Systems and Accounting; 

Henley Business School 

14500 7250 27000 13500 

Digital Design and 
Construction MSc FT 

School of Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, School of 

Built 

Environment 

12800  30950  

Digital Innovation MSc FT Business Informatics, 

Systems and Accounting; 

Henley Business School 

14500 7250 27000 13500 



Digital Innovation MSc PT Business Informatics, 

Systems and Accounting; 

Henley Business School 

14500 7250 27000 13500 

Digital Marketing MSc FT Henley Business School 14500  27000  

Diplomacy MA Graduate Institute for 

Politics and International 

Studies 

11750  25850  

Diplomacy MA PT Graduate Institute for 

Politics and International 

Studies 

11750  25850  

Healthcare Education (BOB 
ICS) PGCert PT 

Institute of Education  3917  3917 

Early Years Practice PG 
Cert (Grad Entry 
Pathway) 

Institute of Education     

Ecological Survey Skills 
MSc 

School of Biological 

Sciences 

11750  25850  

Ecological Survey Skills 
with placement MSc FT 

School of Biological 

Sciences 

11750  25850  

Economic History MA by 
Res 

Centre for Economic 

History 

11750  25850  

Economic History MA by 
Res PT 

Centre for Economic 

History 

11750  25850  

Economics MSc FT School of Politics, 

Economics and 

International Relations 

11750  25850  

Economics MSc PT School of Politics, 

Economics and 

International Relations 

11750  25850  

Education (Creativity in 
Education) MA FT 

Institute of Education 11750  25850  

English Language 
Education (Guangdong) MA 

Institute of Education     

English Literature MA (full-
time) 

English Literature; School 
of 
Literature and Languages 

11750  25850  

English Literature MA (part-
time) 

English Literature; School 
of 

11750  25850  



Literature and Languages 

English MA (full-time) English Literature; School 
of 

Literature and Languages 

11750  25850  

English MA (part-time) English Literature; School 
of 
Literature and Languages 

11750  25850  

Entomology MSc by 
Research 

School of Biological 
Sciences 

11750  25850  

Entrepreneurship and 
Innovation MSc FT 

Leadership, 

Organisations and 

Behaviour; Henley 

Business School 

14500  26000  

Environment and 
Development MSc 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Environment and 
Development MSc PT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Environment, Climate 
Change and Development 
MSc FT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Environment, Climate 
Change and Development 
MSc PT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Environmental 
Management MSc 

Geography and 

Environmental Science; 

School of Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental Science 

12800  30950  

Environmental 
Management MSc PT 

Geography and 

Environmental Science; 

School of Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental Science 

12800  30950  

Film and Creative 
Enterprise MA FT 

Film, Theatre and TV; 

School of Arts and Comm 

Design 

11750  25850  



Film and Creative 
Enterprise MA PT 

Film, Theatre and TV; 

School of Arts and Comm 

Design 

11750  25850  

Film, Theatre and 
Television MA by Res FT 

Film, Theatre and TV; 

School of Arts and Comm 

Design 

11750  25850  

Film, Theatre and 
Television MA by Res PT 

Film, Theatre and TV; 

School of Arts and Comm 

Design 

11750  25850  

Finance 1 year MSc FT ICMA Centre; Henley 
Business School 

15500  28500  

Finance and Financial 
Technology MSc (1 yr) FT 

ICMA Centre; Henley 
Business School 

15500  28500  

Finance and Financial 
Technology MSc FT 

ICMA Centre; Henley 
Business School 

15500  28500  

Finance MSc by Research 
FT 

ICMA Centre; Henley 
Business School 

15500  28500  

Finance MSc FT ICMA Centre; Henley 
Business School 

    

Financial Risk Management 
(1 year) 

ICMA Centre; Henley 
Business School 

15500  28500  

Financial Risk Management 
MSc 

ICMA Centre; Henley 
Business School 

    

Fine Art MA FT Art; School of Arts and 
Communication Design 

11750  25850  

Fine Art MA PT Art; School of Arts and 
Communication Design 

11750  25850  

Food Economics and 
Marketing MSc 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 
Devpt and Applied 
Economics 

11750  25850  

Food Economics and 
Marketing MSc PT 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 
Devpt and Applied 
Economics 

11750  25850  

Food Science MSc Food and Nutritional 

Sciences; School of 

Chemistry, Food and 

Pharmacy 

12800  30950  

Food Science MSc PT Food and Nutritional 

Sciences; School of 

12800  30950  



Chemistry, Food and 

Pharmacy 

Food Security and 
Development MSc 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Food Security and 
Development MSc (part-
time) 

APD; Grad Inst of Intnl 

Devpt and Applied 

Economics 

11750  25850  

Food Systems MSc FT - EIT 
Food Ed Consortium 

Food and Nutritional 

Sciences; School of 

Chemistry, Food and 

Pharmacy 

    

Food Technology MSc 
(Quality Assurance Option) 
PT 

Food and Nutritional 

Sciences; School of 

Chemistry, Food and 

Pharmacy 

12800  30950  

Food Technology: Quality 
Assurance MSc 

Food and Nutritional 

Sciences; School of 

Chemistry, Food and 
Pharmacy 

12800  30950  

Formulation Design and 
Analysis MSc by Research 

Pharmacy; School of 
Chemistry, Food and 

Pharmacy 

    

Healthcare Education (BOB 
ICS) PGCert PT 

Institute of Education  3917  3917 

History MA FT History; School of 
Humanities 

11750  25850  

History MA PT History; School of 
Humanities 

11750  25850  

Human Rights LLM School of Law 11750  25850  

Info Man and Dig Bus (Big 
Data in Business) MSc FT 

Business Informatics, 

Systems and Accounting; 

Henley Business School 

14500 7250 27000 13500 



Info Man and Dig Bus (Big 
Data in Business) MSc PT 

Business Informatics, 

Systems and Accounting; 

Henley Business School 

14500 7250 27000 13500 

Info Man and Dig Bus 
(Digital Health & Dat) MSc 
FT 

Business Informatics, 

Systems and Accounting; 

Henley Business School 

14500 7250 27000 13500 

Info Man and Dig Bus 
(Digital Health & Dat) MSc 
PT 

Business Informatics, 

Systems and Accounting; 

Henley Business School 

14500 7250 27000 13500 

Info Man and Dig Bus 
(Digital Innovation) MSc FT 

Business Informatics, 
Systems and Accounting; 

Henley Business School 

14500 7250 27000 13500 

Info Man and Dig Bus 
(Digital Innovation) MSc PT 

Business Informatics, 
Systems and Accounting; 
Henley Business School 

14500 7250 27000 13500 

Int Comm Law w Info Tech 
Law and Commerce 
LLM FT 

School of Law 11750  25850  

Int Comm Law w 
Insolvency and Corp 
Rescue 
LLM FT 

School of Law 11750  25850  

Int Comm Law w Int 
Banking Law and Fin Reg 
LLM FT 

School of Law 11750  25850  

Int Comm Law w Int 
Banking Law and Fin Reg 

LLM PT 

School of Law 11750  25850  

Int Comm Law w Int 
Dispute Res 

(Arbitration)LLM FT 

School of Law 11750  25850  

Int Comm Law w Intell Prop 
Law and Man LLM 
FT 

School of Law 11750  25850  

Int Comm Law w Intell Prop 
Law and Man LLM 
PT 

School of Law 11750  25850  



Int Comm Law with Int 
Economic Law LLM FT 

School of Law 11750  25850  

Int Commerical Law with 
Int Corporate Fin LLM 
FT 

School of Law 11750  25850  

Int Commerical Law with 
Int Corporate Fin LLM 
PT 

School of Law 11750  25850  

International Accounting 
and Finance MSc (FT) 

Business Informatics, 

Systems and Accounting; 
Henley Business School 

15500  28500  

International Business and 
Finance MSc 

International Business and 

Strategy; Henley Business 

School 

15500  28500  

International Business MSc 
FT 

Henley Business School 15000  28500  

International Commercial 
Law LLM 

School of Law 11750  25850  

International Commercial 
Law LLM PT 

School of Law 11750  25850  

International Human 
Resource Management 

MSc 

Henley Business School 14500  26500  

International Law LLM School of Law 11750  25850  

International Law LLM PT School of Law 11750  25850  

International Law with 
Conflict LLM FT 

School of Law 11750  25850  

International Law with 
Development LLM FT 

School of Law 11750  25850  



International Law with 
Transnational Law LLM 
FT 

School of Law 11750  25850  

International Relations and 
Diplomacy MA FT 

Graduate Institute for 

Politics and International 

Studies 

11750  25850  

International Relations and 
Diplomacy MA PT 

Graduate Institute for 

Politics and International 

Studies 

11750  25850  

International Relations MA Graduate Institute for 

Politics and International 

Studies 

11750  25850  

International Relations MA 
PT 

Graduate Institute for 

Politics and International 

Studies 

11750  25850  

International Security 
Studies MA 

Graduate Institute for 

Politics and International 

Studies 

11750  25850  

International Security 
Studies MA PT 

Graduate Institute for 

Politics and International 

Studies 

11750  25850  

Investment Management 
MSc 

ICMA Centre; Henley 
Business School 

16000  29000  

Investment Management 
MSc (1 year) 

ICMA Centre; Henley 
Business School 

16000  29000  

Language Sciences MSc Clinical Language Sciences; 
Sch of Psych and CLS 

12800  30950  

Language Sciences MSc 
part-time 

Clinical Language Sciences; 
Sch of Psych and CLS 

12800  30950  

Law LLM(Th) by Distance 
FT 

School of Law   21250 10625 



Law LLM(Th) by Distance 
PT 

School of Law   21250 10625 

Legal History MA by 
Research PT 

School of Law 11750  25850  

MA in Education (Early 
Years) 

Institute of Education 11750  25850  

MA in Education (Generic 
programme) 

Institute of Education 11750  25850  

MA in Education (Inclusive 
Education) 

Institute of Education 11750  25850  

MA in Education 
(Leadership and Mngmnt) 

Institute of Education 11750  25850  

MA in Education (Music 
Education) 

Institute of Education 11750  25850  

MA in Education (Research 
Methods) (full-time) 

Institute of Education 11750  25850  

MA in Education (SLLT) FT Institute of Education 11750  25850  

Management (IBS) MSc by 
Research FT 

International Business and 

Strategy; Henley Business 

School 

  20000  

Management (International 
Business) MSc FT 

Henley Business School 15000  28500  

Management (LOB) MSc by 
Research FT 

Leadership, 

Organisations and 

Behaviour; Henley 

Business School 

  20000  



Management (MKR) MSc by 
Research FT 

Marketing and Reputation; 
Henley Business School 

    

Management MSc FT Henley Business School 15000  28500  

Marketing - Digital 
Marketing MSc FT 

Henley Business School     

Marketing (Consumer 
Marketing) MSc FT 

Henley Business School 14500  27000  

Marketing (International 
Marketing) MSc FT 

Henley Business School 14500  27000  

Marketing (Sustainable 
Marketing) MSc FT 

Henley Business School 14500  27000  

Master of Architecture (full-
time) 

School of Architecture, 
School 

of Built Environment 

9535  30950  

Medieval Studies MRes PT Grad Cen for Medieval 
Studs; 
School of Humanities 

11750  25850  

Migration and Intercultural 
Studies MA FT 

Languages and Cultures; 

School of Literature and 

Languages 

11750  25850  

Migration and Intercultural 
Studies MA PT 

Languages and Cultures; 

School of Literature and 

Languages 

11750  25850  

Molecular Medicine MSc School of Biological 

Sciences 

12800  30950  

MRes (Law) School of Law 11750  25850  

MRes (Law) PT School of Law 11750  25850  



Nat Award for SENCO 
PGCert PT 

Institute of Education     

Nutrition and Food Science 
MSc 

Food and Nutritional 

Sciences; School of 

Chemistry, Food and 

Pharmacy 

12800  30950  

Nutrition and Food Science 
MSc PT 

Food and Nutritional 

Sciences; School of 

Chemistry, Food and 

Pharmacy 

12800  30950  

Pharmacy Practice MSc by 
Research 

Pharmacy; School of 
Chemistry, Food and 

Pharmacy 

    

Philosophy MA by 
Research FT 

Philosophy; School of 
Humanities 

11750  25850  

Philosophy MA by 
Research PT 

Philosophy; School of 
Humanities 

11750  25850  

Philosophy MRes FT Philosophy; School of 
Humanities 

11750  25850  

Philosophy MRes PT Philosophy; School of 
Humanities 

11750  25850  

Physician Associate 
Studies MSc 

Pharmacy; School of 

Chemistry, Food and 

Pharmacy 

12000  30950  

Politics and International 
Relations MRes 

Graduate Institute for 

Politics and International 

Studies 

11750  25850  

Politics and International 
Relations MRes PT 

Graduate Institute for 

Politics and International 

Studies 

11750  25850  

Professional Human 
Osteoarchaeology MSc FT 

Archaeology; School of 

Archaeology, Geography 

and 

12800  30950  



Environmental Science 

Professional Human 
Osteoarchaeology MSc PT 

Archaeology; School of 

Archaeology, Geography 

and 

Environmental Science 

12800  30950  

Project Management MSc School of Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, School of 

Built 

Environment 

12800  30950  

Project Management with 
Industry Placement MSc FT 

School of Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, School of 

Built 

Environment 

12800  30950  

Psychology Conversion 
MSc FT 

Psychology; School of 
Psych 
and Clin Lang Sci 

12800  30950  

Psychology Conversion 
MSc PT 

Psychology; School of 
Psych 
and Clin Lang Sci 

12800  30950  

Public Policy (KDI) MA FT Graduate Institute for 
Politics and International 
Studies 

11750  25850  

Public Policy (KDI) MSc FT Graduate Institute for 
Politics and International 
Studies 

11750  25850  

Public Policy MA PT Graduate Institute for 
Politics and International 
Studies 

11750  25850  

Public Policy MSc FT Graduate Institute for 
Politics and International 
Studies 

11750  25850  

Public Policy MSc PT Graduate Institute for 
Politics and International 
Studies 

11750  25850  



Real Estate and Planning 
MSc by Research FT 

Real Estate and Planning; 
Henley Business School 

  20000  

Real Estate Finance and 
Econ MSc by Research 
FT 

Real Estate and Planning; 
Henley Business School 

  20000  

Real Estate Finance MSc Real Estate and Planning; 
Henley Business School 

20700  28500  

Real Estate MSc Real Estate and Planning; 
Henley Business School 

20700  28500  

Renewable Energy: Tech 
and Sust MSc FT 

School of Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, School of 

Built 

Environment 

12800  30950  

Research Methods in 
Psychology MSc 

Psychology; School of 
Psych 
and Clin Lang Sci 

12800  30950  

Research Methods in 
Psychology MSc PT 

Psychology; School of 
Psych 
and Clin Lang Sci 

12800  30950  

Spatial Planning and 
Development MSc 

Real Estate and Planning; 
Henley Business School 

10500  19000  

Spatial Planning and 
Development MSc PT 

Real Estate and Planning; 
Henley Business School 

 5250   

Speech and Language 
Therapy MSc 

Clinical Language Sciences; 
Sch of Psych and CLS 

9250  30950  

Strategic Studies MA Graduate Institute for 
Politics and International 
Studies 

11750  25850  

Strategic Studies MA PT Graduate Institute for 
Politics and International 
Studies 

11750  25850  



TESOL MA (full-time) English Language and 

Applied Linguistics; School 

of 

Literature and Languages 

11750  25850  

TESOL MA (part-time) English Language and 

Applied Linguistics; School 

of 

Literature and Languages 

11750  25850  

Theory & Practice in 
Clinical Psych (clin) MSc FT 

Psychology; School of 
Psych 
and Clin Lang Sci 

12800  30950  

Theory & Practice in 
Clinical Psych (clin) MSc 
PT 

Psychology; School of 
Psych 
and Clin Lang Sci 

12800  30950  

Theory & Practice in 
Clinical Psych (res) MSc FT 

Psychology; School of 
Psych 
and Clin Lang Sci 

12800  30950  

Theory & Practice in 
Clinical Psych (res) MSc PT 

Psychology; School of 
Psych 

and Clin Lang Sci 

12800  30950  

Typeface Design MRes PT 
distance learning 

Typography; School of Arts 
and Comm Design 

 7300  7300 

Typography and Graphic 
Communication MA by 

Res FT 

Typography; School of Arts 
and Comm Design 

11750  25850  

Typography and Graphic 
Communication MA by 

Res PT 

Typography; School of Arts 
and Comm Design 

11750  25850  

 


